To:  NataliaMolotkoval

From:
Sent: n 11N 18 9:46:37 PM
Subject: Re: Ticket for Natalya Litvinova

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

On Nov 16, 2018, at 4:41 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

On its way!!!

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

no worries...same here...please issue ticket as shown below.

On Nov 16, 2018, at 4:31 PM, Natalia Molotkova «:_
wrote:

Sorry, it is a very busy day. My apology for delay.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $465.38.
+ Ticket is refundable, cancellation penalty of $40.00 will apply; changes are subject to difference in f

+ Mon 19 Nov - Air Astana 894 - Economy - 3h 35m
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 10.20am
Arriving: Astana Intl Airport, Tselinograd (TSE) at 4.55pm

*+ Wed 21 Nov - Air Astana 873 - Economy - 3h 50m
Departing: Astana Intl Airport, Tselinograd (TSE) at 8.30pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 9.20pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Ok thank you!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes, | am getting it ready, sorry for delay.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion RE‘HﬁDr’lEhii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hl again...we want to issue option 1 ...can you send me the blurb?...
1 KC 894 19NOV SVO TSE 1020A 0455P
2 KC 873 21NOV W TSE SVO 0830P 0920P

1ADT 465.38

Please issue ticket #1

Sent from my iPhone

1 KC 894 19NOV SVO TSE 1020A 0455P
2 KC 873 21NOV W TSE SVO 0830P 0920F
1ADT 465.38

1 SU 1962 19NOV SVO TSE 0935A 0400P
2 sU 1963 21NOV TSE SVO 0500P 0605P
1ADT 444.60

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

She needs to arrive on the 19th and depart on the 21st. Sorry she messed up her days. Let me know

Sent from my iPhone

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion RE|atiﬂr'IShii MEr‘IEiEI“

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Ok. | have her email address. Jeffrey wants me to deal with her. So hang in!

Sent from my iPhone

OK, there are no combinable fares, she will have to have two separate tickets on outbound flight:
su 1412 1BNOVW SVO SWX 0925A 0155P

TOTAL FARE - USD 83,90
KC 272 1BNOV sSVX TSE 0425P O0715P

TOTAL FARE - USD  207.39

KC 873 19NOV TSE SVO 0830P 0920P
or

suU 1963 19NOV TSE SVO 0500P 0605P
TOTAL FARE - USD 229.70

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatianshii Manaier
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Fleas whine me option with stop to arrive 18th also

Sent from my iPhone

Ok. Let me ask

Sent from my iPhone

Best fare on the market is with AIR ASTAMA

KC 874 18NOV SVO TSE 1020P 455A 19NOV

KC 873 19NOV TSE SVO 830P 920P

$493.38 restricted and 561.28 refundable.

If to change existing ticket with Aeroflot schedule will be

SU1956 18NOV SVO TSE 1155P 610A
SU1863 18NOV TSE SVO 500P 603P

Mew fare 755.60, old fare 577.30, plus EUR35.00 change fee.

To arrive Astana on November 18th will be only flights with one stop.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Morning, on it.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning! We need a round trip coach ticket for Natalya Litvinova Moscow-Astana early Sunday Nov. -

Matalya Litvinova

P# 6587656

BDay: 21.06.1994 (June 21, 1994)
P Expires: 04.05.2020 (May 4, 2020
Kazakhstan

We have money with a ticket for her...not sure if we can use for this? Rec. Loc#JESQDN

thanks!

To leam mone about e-rmail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ame

@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

Armerican Expross uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authonzed to act on behalf of Amerncan Expross and you acknowledge |
way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the
senice provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. \We resen
preference data for servicing purposes.

Sorry, it is a very busy day. My apology for delay.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $465.38.

» Ticket is refundable, cancellation penalty of $40.00 will apply; changes are subject to difference in
fare plus $40.00 change fee.

+* Mon 19 Nov - Air Astana 894 - Economy - 3h 35m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 10.20am
Arriving: Astana Intl Airport, Tselinograd (TSE) at 4.55pm

+ Wed 21 Nov - Air Astana 873 - Economy - 3h 50m

Departing: Astana Intl Airport, Tselinograd (TSE) at 8.30pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 9.20pm

Flease reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Ok thank you!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes, | am getting it ready, sorry for delay.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

HI again...we want to issue option 1 ...can you send me the blurb?...

1 KC 894 19NOV SVO TSE 1020A 0455P
2 KC 873 21NOV W TSE SWO 0830P 0920P
1ADT 465.38

Please issue ticket #1

Sent from my iPhone

1 KC 894 19NOV SVO TSE 1020A 0455P
2 KC 873 21NOV W TSE SWVO 0830P 0920P
1ADT 46538

1 8U 1962 19NOV SVO TSE 0935A 0400P
2 sU 1963 21NOV TSE SVO 0500P 0605P
1ADT 44460

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

EFTA_R1_01069527
EFTA02265905



Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

She needs to arrive on the 19th and depart on the 21st. Sorry she messed up her days. Let me know
what we can do

Sent from my iPhone

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Ok. | have her email address. Jeffrey wants me to deal with her. So hang in!

Sent from my iPhone

OK, there are no combinable fares, she will have to have two separate tickets on outbound flight:
su 1412 18NOV SVO SVX 0925A 0155P

TOTAL FARE - USD 63.90
KC 272 18NOV SWX TSE 0425P 0715P

TOTAL FARE - USD  207.39

KC 873 19NOV TSE SVO 0830P 0920P
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ar

su 1963 19NOV TSE SVO 0500P 0605P
TOTAL FARE - USD 229.70

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Pleas whine me option with stop to arrive 18th also

Sent from my iPhone

Ok. Let me ask

Sent from my iPhone

Best fare on the market is with AIR ASTANA
KC 874 18NOY SWO TSE 1020FP 455A 19NOV
KC 873 19NOV TSE SVO  B30P 920P

$493.38 restricted and 561.38 refundable.

If to change existing ticket with Aeroflot schedule will be

SU1856 1BNOV SVO TSE 1155P 610A
SU1863 19NOV TSE SWVO 500P 605P

Mew fare 755.60, old fare 577.30, plus EUR35.00 change fee.

To arrive Astana on November 18th will be only flights with one stop.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
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Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Morning, on it.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning! We need a round trip coach ticket for Natalya Litvinova Moscow-Astana early Sunday Nov.
18th return LATE on Monday Nov 19th.

Matalya Litvinova

P# 6587656

BDay: 21.06.1994 (June 21, 1994)
P Expires: 04.05.2020 (May 4, 2020
Kazakhstan

We have money with a ticket for her...not sure if we can use for this? Rec. Loc#JESQDN

thanks!

Ta learn more about e-mail security o report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at I I ] -
© 2015 American Express. All rights resanved o
American Express uses 3rd party concierge senvice providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and p
you acknowladge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the sarvice provider and the anly b
remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not o
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you autharize. We reserve the | A~ |
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes
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